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Directions: Please put a check mark on the circle corresponding to your answer. In
statements requiring other information, please write your answers on the blanks
provided for the purpose.

1. Personal Information

1.1 Yourgender: O Male O Female O prefer not to say

1.2  Yourage: 23

1.3  Your highest educational attainment:
O College degree
O Master's Degree
O Doctoral degree

Program: Bachelor of Arts in Journalism

1.4  Year you graduated with a bachelor's degree in Journalism in UST:
0 2021
0 2022
0 2023
02024

1.5  Your occupation: Journalist
1.6  Company position (Please specify): News Reporter

1.7  Your employment status
O Contractual
O Probationary
O Regular
O Freelance / By commission
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2.

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

E-mail address (for the token of appreciation): kimberlyanne.ojeda@gmail.com
Work / Project Experience

How long have you been working since you graduated?

00 - 11 months O 1-5years
O 6 - 10 years 0O 16 — 20 years
O 11 - 15 years 0 21 - 25 years

How long have you been working in this organization?

00 - 11 months O 1-5years
O 6 - 10 years 0O 16 — 20 years
O 11 - 15 years 0 21 - 25 years

Is this your first job?
OYes O No

If not, what and where was your first job?

How many projects have you worked on in your current organization?
Over a hundred news stories since | started last August.
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